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UniversalClass Site Usage Report

February 1, 2021 - February 28, 2021

70
New Registrations

117
New Courses Started

2,135
Videos Watched

1,884
Login Sessions

2,814
Lessons Viewed

1,099
Student Submissions



Daily Usage

From February 1, 2021 To February 28, 2021



Monthly Usage

From February 1, 2021 To February 28, 2021



 

Top 15 Most Active Courses

From February 1, 2021 To February 28, 2021

513 Course Activity

Pre-Algebra 101

#1

489 Course Activity

Bird Watching 101:
Food, Feeders and
Behavior

#2

468 Course Activity

Introduction to Music
Appreciation

#3

435 Course Activity

Writing Basics 101:
Spelling, Grammar,
Punctuation, Writing
Structures

#4

426 Course Activity

Genealogy 101

#5

391 Course Activity

Watercolor Painting
101

#6



262 Course Activity

Freelance Writing 101

#7

214 Course Activity

How To Draw 101

#8

185 Course Activity

Creative Writing for
Beginners

#9

172 Course Activity

How to Improve Your
Concentration

#10

147 Course Activity

Lifetime Wellness 101

#11

130 Course Activity

How to Start a Craft
Business

#12

120 Course Activity

Excel 2019

#13

110 Course Activity

QuickBooks 101

#14

98 Course Activity

Mystery Writing

#15



 

Top 30 Courses Joined

From February 1, 2021 To February 28, 2021

6 New Students

Excel 2019

#1

4 New Students

Accounting &
Bookkeeping 101 for
Everyone

#2

3 New Students

All About Herbs

#3

3 New Students

Computer Literacy
Level 1 - Computer
Basics

#4

3 New Students

How to Start a Craft
Business

#5

3 New Students

How to Improve Your
Concentration

#6



3 New Students

Typing and
Keyboarding 101

#7

3 New Students

Meditation 101: Learn
How to Meditate

#8

3 New Students

How To Draw 101

#9

3 New Students

Writing Basics 101:
Spelling, Grammar,
Punctuation, Writing
Structures

#10

3 New Students

Landscaping 101

#11

2 New Students

Spelling 101

#12

2 New Students

Pre-Algebra 101

#13

2 New Students

Genealogy 101

#14

2 New Students

How to Decorate a
Room

#15



2 New Students

Writing Improvement
101

#16

2 New Students

Nutrition 101

#17

2 New Students

Knitting 101

#18

2 New Students

Watercolor Painting
101

#19

2 New Students

Emotional Healing
101

#20

2 New Students

Candle Making 101

#21

2 New Students

PowerPoint 2019

#22

2 New Students

Chakra Clearing

#23

2 New Students

Anxiety Therapy 101

#24



2 New Students

Investing 101:
Stocks, Bonds, and
Mutual Funds

#25

2 New Students

Interpersonal
Communication

#26

2 New Students

American History
Review

#27

1 New Student

Natural Skin Care
101

#28

1 New Student

Homeopathy 101

#29

1 New Student

Bird Watching 101:
Food, Feeders and
Behavior

#30



Daily Usage Table

From February 1, 2021 To February 28, 2021

Date
New

Registrations

New

Courses

Started

Login

Sessions

Lessons

Viewed

Videos

Watched

Student

Submissions
Total

Mon, Feb 1, 2021 8 12 106 156 180 50 512

Tue, Feb 2, 2021 5 2 73 71 49 23 223

Wed, Feb 3, 2021 6 5 90 115 97 39 352

Thu, Feb 4, 2021 1 6 92 160 86 51 396

Fri, Feb 5, 2021 - 1 82 155 89 70 397

Sat, Feb 6, 2021 - 3 73 141 114 34 365

Sun, Feb 7, 2021 2 2 74 94 57 50 279

Mon, Feb 8, 2021 - 1 64 65 53 24 207

Tue, Feb 9, 2021 1 4 104 140 89 50 388

Wed, Feb 10, 2021 1 3 62 100 84 28 278

Thu, Feb 11, 2021 3 5 57 79 65 40 249

Fri, Feb 12, 2021 4 3 68 237 165 36 513

Sat, Feb 13, 2021 1 1 46 67 63 27 205

Sun, Feb 14, 2021 3 10 35 46 41 30 165

Mon, Feb 15, 2021 3 5 104 131 107 55 405

Tue, Feb 16, 2021 3 6 90 168 106 87 460

Wed, Feb 17, 2021 1 4 51 68 46 39 209

Thu, Feb 18, 2021 2 2 87 135 95 77 398

Fri, Feb 19, 2021 2 3 79 105 80 51 320

Sat, Feb 20, 2021 2 2 60 92 63 51 270

Sun, Feb 21, 2021 - 5 42 47 42 20 156

Mon, Feb 22, 2021 4 4 71 64 58 25 226

Tue, Feb 23, 2021 4 11 43 67 38 40 203

Wed, Feb 24, 2021 6 5 55 73 77 31 247

Thu, Feb 25, 2021 2 2 52 64 49 18 187



Fri, Feb 26, 2021 2 4 58 79 62 23 228

Sat, Feb 27, 2021 1 2 42 50 41 18 154

Sun, Feb 28, 2021 3 4 24 45 39 12 127

Total 70 117 1,884 2,814 2,135 1,099 8,119



Thank You!

Thank you again for allowing UniversalClass to serve your continuing education
needs.


